
 42,884.10

155601029CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: STP 2025(329)HES

CONTRACT:

01253235

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $846,575.84

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: FM 24

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 052

SALINAS CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES, LTD.

Eric Martinez, P.E.

NUECES

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 02/08/26

01/30/2025AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0011

01/28/2026

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/06/2025

01/08/2025

ESTIMATE PAID:

 124

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: PROG WORK BEGIN DATE: 04/01/2025

$889,459.94

CONTRACT:

12/29/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $846,575.84

CORPUS CHRISTI

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE:  0.00

 302.44

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

00/00/0000

00/00/0000

 100.00

$42,884.10 $814,961.85 $857,845.95 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($63,080.00)($63,080.00)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$4,288.41 $87,804.14 $92,092.55 

$38,595.69 $790,237.71 $828,833.40 

$42,884.10 $920,925.95 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $878,041.85 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$760.00

$63,080.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$760.00PER DAY

 83

 83

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 124

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

04/01/2025

04/01/2025

 41

 0

 41

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 31  0  31

AWAITING AE ACCEPTA 12

AWAITING FINAL DOCU 8

HOLIDAY 1

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 1

SATURDAY 4

SUNDAY 4

WORK COMPL &  ACCE 1

12/29/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

12/30/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

12/31/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/01/2026  1 HOLIDAY

01/02/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/03/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/04/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/05/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/06/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/07/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/08/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/09/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/10/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/11/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/12/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/13/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/14/2026  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

01/15/2026  1

01/16/2026  1 WORK COMPL &  ACCEP

01/17/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/18/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/19/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/20/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/21/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/22/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/23/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/24/2026  1 SATURDAY

01/25/2026  1 SUNDAY

01/26/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/27/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION

01/28/2026  1 AWAITING FINAL DOCUMENTATION
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

STP 2025(329)HES 155601029PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0351 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  31.970 $20,141.10 630.000  630.00 630.00

CO #01 IMPORT EMBANKMENT MATERIAL (UOM = CY)SUPP DESCR

0352 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  36.100 $22,743.00 630.000  630.00 630.00

CO #01 IMPORT TOP SOIL MATERIAL ( UOM = CY)SUPP DESCR

$42,884.10TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

155601029PROJECT CONTROLSTP 2025(329)HES

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01047007 000 REMOV CONC (RIPRAP) CY  482.990  5.000  0.000  5.00  2,414.95

0065 01057016 000 RMV (16"-20") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV SY  21.620  1,134.000  0.000  1,134.00  24,517.08

0070 01107001 000 EXCAV (ROADWAY) CY  22.190  1,703.000  0.000  1,703.00  37,789.58

0075 01327006 000 EMBANK (FNL)(DC)(TY C) CY  10.140  1,167.000  0.000  1,167.00  11,833.38

0080 01617002 000 COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4") SY  3.960  5,724.000  0.000  5,724.00  22,667.04

0085 01647010 000 DRILL SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY) SY  0.550  5,724.000  0.000  5,724.00  3,148.20

0090 01687001 000 VEGETATIVE WATERING TGL  36.580  105.000  0.000  36.00  1,316.88

0095 02477348 000 FL BS (CIP)(TY A GR 1-2 OR 5) FINAL POS CY  107.900  1,181.000  0.000  1,181.00  127,429.90

0100 02607001 000 LIME (COM OR QK)(SLURRY) OR QK(DRY) TON  379.660  90.000  0.000  89.59  34,012.22

0105 02607007 000 LIME TRT (EXIST MATL)(8") SY  4.770  4,534.000  0.000  4,533.34  21,624.02

0109 03107001 PRIME COAT (AE-P) GAL  7.450  0.000  794.000  1,090.00  8,120.50

CO 002 SUBSTITUTES MC-30

0115 03167011 000 ASPH (CRS-2) GAL  5.150  1,864.000  0.000  1,250.00  6,437.50

0120 03167209 000 AGGR (TY-PB, GR-3 OR 3S)(SAC-B) CY  305.500  57.000  0.000  57.00  17,413.50

0125 03417002 000 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22 TON  145.170  468.000  0.000  517.14  75,073.21

0130 03417050 000 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 TON  116.510  737.000  0.000  688.28  80,191.50

0135 03417051 000 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP) TON  146.330  99.000  0.000  89.01  13,024.83

0140 03417082 000 TACK COAT GAL  5.970  715.000  0.000  1,125.00  6,716.25

0150 03547033 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 3") SY  12.410  791.000  0.000  791.00  9,816.31

0155 03547073 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 1.5") SY  9.220  1,000.000  0.000  1,000.00  9,220.00

0165 05007001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  143,749.880  1.000  0.000  0.90  129,374.89

0170 05027001 000 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,824.740  3.000  0.000  3.00  11,474.22

0175 05037001 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY  99.540  96.000  0.000  356.00  35,436.24

0180 05057001 000 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  322.420  31.000  0.000  217.00  69,965.14

0190 05067039 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL) LF  4.660  260.000  0.000  260.00  1,211.60

0200 05307011 000 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TY 1) SY  52.150  254.000  0.000  254.00  13,246.10

0205 05307012 000 DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TY 2) SY  206.180  28.000  0.000  28.00  5,773.04

0210 05337001 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR) LF  0.710  3,925.000  0.000  3,925.00  2,786.75

0215 05337002 000 MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE) LF  2.500  955.000  0.000  955.00  2,387.50

0220 06107009 000 REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE) EA  1,196.360  12.000  0.000  12.00  14,356.32

0225 06247013 000 REMOVE GROUND BOX EA  779.840  1.000  0.000  1.00  779.84

0230 06287002 000 REMOVE ELECTRICAL SERVICES EA  1,378.340  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,378.34

0235 06447025 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(P) EA  1,534.330  1.000  0.000  1.00  1,534.33

0240 06447067 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80 EA  1,114.330  3.000  0.000  3.00  3,342.99

0245 06587046 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DW)SZ 1(WFLX)GND(BI) EA  221.830  9.000  0.000  9.00  1,996.47

0255 06627051 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY II-A-A EA  8.510  185.000  0.000  734.00  6,246.34

0260 06627068 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(SLD) LF  0.530  14,650.000  0.000  14,650.00  7,764.50

0265 06627100 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD) LF  0.530  14,650.000  0.000  14,650.00  7,764.50

0280 06667017 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(090MIL) LF  1.740  204.000  0.000  204.00  354.96

0285 06667023 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL) LF  1.940  150.000  0.000  154.00  298.76

0290 06667410 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(090MIL) LF  0.950  3,924.000  0.000  7,814.00  7,423.30

0295 06667422 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(090MIL) LF  0.950  5,220.000  0.000  5,240.00  4,978.00

0300 06687089 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD) LF  30.720  17.000  0.000  13.00  399.36
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0315 06687125 000 PREFAB PM TY C (Y)(12")(SLD) LF  9.450  338.000  0.000  384.00  3,628.80

0320 06727002 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C EA  15.270  8.000  0.000  45.00  687.15

0325 06727004 000 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A EA  8.370  239.000  0.000  240.00  2,008.80

0330 06907009 000 REMOVAL OF CABLES LF  2.010  7,500.000  0.000  7,507.50  15,090.08

0344 96067004 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  13,586.68  13,586.68

0351 96087001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  31.970  0.000  630.000  630.00  20,141.10

CO #01 IMPORT EMBANKMENT MATERIAL (UOM = CY)

0352 96087002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  36.100  0.000  630.000  630.00  22,743.00

CO #01 IMPORT TOP SOIL MATERIAL ( UOM = CY)

Category Subtotal $920,925.95

155601029STP 2025(329)HESPROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0110 03107004 000 PRIME COAT (MC-30) GAL  7.450  794.000 -794.000  0.000  0.00

0145 03517002 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(3") SY  90.700  468.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0160 04807001 000 CLEAN EXIST CULVERTS EA  3,297.410  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0185 05057003 000 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  653.590  10.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0195 05067041 000 TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE) LF  1.770  260.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 06587078 000 REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKER ASSMS EA  64.330  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0270 06627112 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY W EA  3.000  163.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0275 06627114 000 WK ZN PAV MRK SHT TERM (TAB)TY Y-2 EA  2.900  170.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 06687091 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(ARROW) EA  269.170  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 06687103 000 PREFAB PM TY C (W)(WORD) EA  321.670  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0340 96017001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0341 96027001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0342 96027002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  2,002.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0343 96067003 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0345 03417080 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0346 03417080 PRODUCTION PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0347 03417081 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0348 03417081 PLACEMENT PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $920,925.95
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01047007 000 CY  482.990REMOV CONC (RIPRAP)  5.000  2,414.95 5.00

01057016 000 SY  21.620RMV (16"-20") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV  1,134.000  24,517.08 1,134.00

01107001 000 CY  22.190EXCAV (ROADWAY)  1,703.000  37,789.58 1,703.00

01327006 000 CY  10.140EMBANK (FNL)(DC)(TY C)  1,167.000  11,833.38 1,167.00

01617002 000 SY  3.960COMPOST MANUF TOPSOIL (4")  5,724.000  22,667.04 5,724.00

01647010 000 SY  0.550DRILL SEED (PERM_RURAL_CLAY)  5,724.000  3,148.20 5,724.00

01687001 000 TGL  36.580VEGETATIVE WATERING  36.000  1,316.88 105.00

02477348 000 CY  107.900FL BS (CIP)(TY A GR 1-2 OR 5) FINAL POS  1,181.000  127,429.90 1,181.00

02607001 000 TON  379.660LIME (COM OR QK)(SLURRY) OR QK(DRY)  89.586  34,012.22 90.00

02607007 000 SY  4.770LIME TRT (EXIST MATL)(8")  4,533.336  21,624.02 4,534.00

03107001 GAL  7.450PRIME COAT (AE-P)  1,090.000  8,120.50 0.00

CO 002 SUBSTITUTES MC-30

03167011 000 GAL  5.150ASPH (CRS-2)  1,250.000  6,437.50 1,864.00

03167209 000 CY  305.500AGGR (TY-PB, GR-3 OR 3S)(SAC-B)  57.000  17,413.50 57.00

03417002 000 TON  145.170D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG64-22  517.140  75,073.21 468.00

03417050 000 TON  116.510D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22  688.280  80,191.50 737.00

03417051 000 TON  146.330D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 (LEVEL-UP)  89.010  13,024.83 99.00

03417082 000 GAL  5.970TACK COAT  1,125.000  6,716.25 715.00

03547033 000 SY  12.410PLANE ASPH CONC PAV(0" TO 3")  791.000  9,816.31 791.00

03547073 000 SY  9.220PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (0" TO 1.5")  1,000.000  9,220.00 1,000.00

05007001 000 LS  143,749.880MOBILIZATION  0.900  129,374.89 1.00

05027001 000 MO  3,824.740BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  3.000  11,474.22 3.00

05037001 000 DAY  99.540PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  356.000  35,436.24 96.00

05057001 000 DAY  322.420TMA (STATIONARY)  217.000  69,965.14 31.00

05067039 000 LF  4.660TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)  260.000  1,211.60 260.00

05307011 000 SY  52.150DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TY 1)  254.000  13,246.10 254.00

05307012 000 SY  206.180DRIVEWAYS (ACP) (TY 2)  28.000  5,773.04 28.00

05337001 000 LF  0.710MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPHALT) (SHLDR)  3,925.000  2,786.75 3,925.00

05337002 000 LF  2.500MILL RUMBLE STRIPS (ASPH) (CENTERLINE)  955.000  2,387.50 955.00

06107009 000 EA  1,196.360REMOVE RD IL ASM (TRANS-BASE)  12.000  14,356.32 12.00

06247013 000 EA  779.840REMOVE GROUND BOX  1.000  779.84 1.00

06287002 000 EA  1,378.340REMOVE ELECTRICAL SERVICES  1.000  1,378.34 1.00

06447025 000 EA  1,534.330IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(P)  1.000  1,534.33 1.00

06447067 000 EA  1,114.330RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP&AM TY S80  3.000  3,342.99 3.00

06587046 000 EA  221.830INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DW)SZ 1(WFLX)GND(BI)  9.000  1,996.47 9.00

06627051 000 EA  8.510WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (REFL) TY II-A-A  734.000  6,246.34 185.00

06627068 000 LF  0.530WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)6"(SLD)  14,650.000  7,764.50 14,650.00

06627100 000 LF  0.530WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)6"(SLD)  14,650.000  7,764.50 14,650.00

06667017 000 LF  1.740REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(DOT)(090MIL)  204.000  354.96 204.00

06667023 000 LF  1.940REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)8"(SLD)(090MIL)  154.000  298.76 150.00

06667410 000 LF  0.950REFL PAV MRK TY I (W)6"(SLD)(090MIL)  7,814.000  7,423.30 3,924.00

06667422 000 LF  0.950REFL PAV MRK TY I (Y)6"(SLD)(090MIL)  5,240.000  4,978.00 5,220.00

06687089 000 LF  30.720PREFAB PM TY C (W)(24")(SLD)  13.000  399.36 17.00
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06687125 000 LF  9.450PREFAB PM TY C (Y)(12")(SLD)  384.000  3,628.80 338.00

06727002 000 EA  15.270REFL PAV MRKR TY I-C  45.000  687.15 8.00

06727004 000 EA  8.370REFL PAV MRKR TY II-A-A  240.000  2,008.80 239.00

06907009 000 LF  2.010REMOVAL OF CABLES  7,507.500  15,090.08 7,500.00

96067004 DOL  1.000FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY  13,586.680  13,586.68 1.00

96087001 DOL  31.970UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  630.000  20,141.10 0.00

CO #01 IMPORT EMBANKMENT MATERIAL (UOM = CY)

96087002 DOL  36.100UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2  630.000  22,743.00 0.00

CO #01 IMPORT TOP SOIL MATERIAL ( UOM = CY)

$920,925.95TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


